C-20
C
A
C
C
E
S
S

RC16-100 280 16
RC20-100 350 20
RC26-100 445 26
RC50-100 885 50
To Order (Specify Model Number)
PRICE NO. NOM
30.5 m OF OD
MODEL NO. (100') COND. mm (in)
TX2-100 $31 2 3.18 (0.125)
TX4-100 35 4 4.83 (0.190)
TX8-100 95 8 5.59 (0.220)
TX15-100 140 15 7.11 (0.280)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
DIA. LENGTH
MODEL NO. PRICE mm (in) m (ft)
TFCP-003-50 $16 0.076 (.003) 15.2 (50)
TFCP-003-100 29 0.076 (.003) 30.5 (100)
TFCP-003-500 119 0.076 (.003) 152 (500)
TFCP-005-50 16 0.127 (.005) 15.2 (50)
TFCP-005-100 29 0.127 (.005) 30.5 (100)
TFCP-005-500 119 0.127 (.005) 152 (500)
TFCP-010- 50 16 0.254 (.010) 15.2 (50)
TFCP-010-100 29 0.254 (.010) 30.5 (100)
TFCP-010-500 119 0.254 (.010) 152 (500)
TFCP-015- 50 16 0.381 (.015) 15.2 (50)
TFCP-015-100 29 0.381 (.015) 30.5 (100)
TFCP-015-500 119 0.381 (.015) 152 (500)
TFCP-020-50 16 0.508 (.020) 15.2 (50)
TFCP-020-100 29 0.508 (.020) 30.5 (100)
TFCP-020-500 119 0.508 (.020) 152 (500)
TFCP-032-50 42 0.813 (.032) 15.2 (50)
TFCP-032-100 73 0.813 (.032) 30.5 (100)
TFCP-032-500 208 0.813 (.032) 152 (500)
Also available in 200, 500, and 1000' lengths.
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MOST POPULAR